














NOM
RUCHOT
CAMPAGNE
DUTRIAUX
LEDENT
LEDENT
HAQUETTE
BODARD
DE MAREZ
HENNION
BLOQUET
BONNET
COBET
COBET
KERCKAERT
BRUNO
PLOUVIER
LECONTE
TERRACHE
DUMONT
DEBEUNE
WARTELLE
FOUTRY
DEPREZ
BRETON
POTIER
DUHAYON
NOE
GARCIA
LEJEUNE
ROYER
RIELAND
MAETI
DELECLUSE
CABY
DEVOS
CAMPAGNE
VERMERSCHE

Prénom
André
Sébastien
Antoine
Ludovic
Jean Michel
Stéphane
Philippe
Philippe
David
Gérard
Dominique
Alexandre
Dimitri
Marc
Jean Jacques
Franck
Mathis
Patrick
Pasca
Alain
Jean Pierre
Christophe
Jean Michel
Miche
Frédéric
Jean Louis
Daniel
Fabrice
Michel
Pierre
Jean Pierre
Denis
Alain
Jean Marie
Mickaél
Maurice
Hervé

Place
14
13

3
30
33
22
21
37
11
27

9
12
20

2
34
17

8

7
29
32
10
18
35

1

4

3
31
26

5
16
23
24
28
36

6
25
15

Poids Total:

Concours individuel 7 septembre 2019

Poids
8480
7090
4970
4270
3330
3310
3200
3080
2830
2710
2350
2070
1800
1680
1640
1290
980
950
920
860
850
840
800
760
740
630
610
600
590
580
570
530
490
450
450
380
360

68040

Classement
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